Mens 5k Team Summary-XC

Place

Team Name

Team Score

Team Top Scores

v A W N =

Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
Unattached

Badger Track Club

Momentum Track Club
Southeast Wisconsin Track Club

Mens 5k Team Finish List-XC
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Place Bib Name Age Team Name
1 1732 David Ecker 24 Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
2 1731 David Fassbender 26 Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
3 1733 John Dewitt 33  Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
4 1729 Paul Gutmann 40 Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
5 1726 David McConville 49 Unattached
6 1728 Eric Hoffman 37 Unattached
7 1734 Matthew De Witt 44  Southeast Wisconsin Track Club
8 1730 Jason Guernsey 45 Momentum Track Club
9 1724 Joshua Slamka 46 Wisconsin Runner Racing Team
10 1727 Andrew Kaestner 60 Unattached
11 1725 Ryan Owen 45 Unattached
12 1723 Elliot Dunphy 15 Badger Track Club

Team Member Place

Finish
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15:42.10
15:54.40
15:54.80
16:46.20
17:36.60
18:44.00
19:31.50
20:30.00
20:33.60
22:57.90
24:10.10
24:45.20



