## Mens 5k Team Summary-XC

Place	Team Name	Team Score	<b>Team Top Scores</b>
1	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	15	1,2,3,4,5
2	Unattached	Incomplete	
3	Badger Track Club	Incomplete	
4	Momentum Track Club	Incomplete	
5	Southeast Wisconsin Track Club	Incomplete	

## Mens 5k Team Finish List-XC

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Team Name	Team Member Place	Finish
1	1732	David Ecker	24	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	1	15:42.10
2	1731	David Fassbender	26	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	2	15:54.40
3	1733	John Dewitt	33	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	3	15:54.80
4	1729	Paul Gutmann	40	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	4	16:46.20
5	1726	David McConville	49	Unattached	1	17:36.60
6	1728	Eric Hoffman	37	Unattached	2	18:44.00
7	1734	Matthew De Witt	44	Southeast Wisconsin Track Club	1	19:31.50
8	1730	Jason Guernsey	45	Momentum Track Club	1	20:30.00
9	1724	Joshua Slamka	46	Wisconsin Runner Racing Team	5	20:33.60
10	1727	Andrew Kaestner	60	Unattached	3	22:57.90
11	1725	Ryan Owen	45	Unattached	4	24:10.10
12	1723	Elliot Dunphy	15	Badger Track Club	1	24:45.20